DomPro |:::.....a TUBE CUIVRE NU EN PETITE COURONNE

RULE)
h—

Caractéristiques

Référence

169086
169087
169088
169089
169090
169091
169092
169093

longueur (m)

Consulter la fiche produit

o o g u

10
10
10

COPPER DISTRIBUTION

En métre linéaire.

27/02/2026

@ (mm)

10x1
12x1
14x1
16 x 1
10x1
12x1
14x1
16x1
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Prix HT
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https://www.dompro.fr/tube-cuivre-nu-en-petite-couronne-p138642

